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LPG DUAL FUEL Honda
WB20 LPG Propane Dual
Fuel 2 INCH Water Pump

Prod Code: 8000-HOND2-397

LPG dual fuel water pump fitted with bottle mount type LPG kit, as pictured.

Whether it’s site water containing silt and sand or plain freshwater, the WB20 pump is
ideal for shifting it fast. Its premium performance and durability comes from the pairing of

Honda’s GX industrial grade

OHV 4-stroke engine with a high quality abrasion resistant cast iron volute and impeller.
These tried and tested units are mounted on vibration-reducing rubber dampers to

ensure smoother running and
extended frame life.

SPECIFICATIONS

Engine

Max output ( litres/min)
Debris size capacity (mm)
Inlet/outlet diameter (mm)
Total head ( metres)
Suction head ( metres)
Pressure ( bars)

Dry Weight ( kg)

Fuel tank capacity ( litre)
Starter

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Petrol Consumption

LPG Consumption

Honda GX120
600

6

50

32

8

31

21

1.9

recoil

455

365

420

117 L/H
0.55 KG/H
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