LPG DUAL FUEL Honda WB20 LPG Propane Dual Fuel 2 INCH Water Pump

Prod Code: 8000-HOND2-397

LPG dual fuel water pump fitted with bottle mount type LPG kit, as pictured.

Whether it's site water containing silt and sand or plain freshwater, the WB20 pump is ideal for shifting it fast. Its premium performance and durability comes from the pairing of Honda's GX industrial grade OHV 4-stroke engine with a high quality abrasion resistant cast iron volute and impeller. These tried and tested units are mounted on vibration-reducing rubber dampers to ensure smoother running and extended frame life.

SPECIFICATIONS	
Engine	Honda GX120
Max output (litres/min)	600
Debris size capacity (mm)	6
Inlet/outlet diameter (mm)	50
Total head (metres)	32
Suction head (metres)	8
Pressure (bars)	3.1
Dry Weight (kg)	21
Fuel tank capacity (litre)	1.9
Starter	recoil
Length (mm)	455
Width (mm)	365
Height (mm)	420
Petrol Consumption	1.17 L/H
LPG Consumption	0.55 KG/H





